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STUDENT AFFAIRS RESOURCES                                                                   

ADVOCACY HELPLINE 401-258-4209 

Main Contact: Kelly Boutin, Director, Women’s & Pride Center, kboutin1@bryant.edu ext. 6855 

Advocacy Helpline members are faculty and staff trained in violence crisis intervention and are familiar 

with resources for those affected by sexual assault, stalking, domestic violence, or dating violence. They 

help students understand the varied on and off campus resources available to them. 

 

BIAS INCIDENT COMMITTEE 

Main Contact: Mailee Kue, Assoc. VP, DEI B, mkue@bryant.edu ext. 6478 

As part of our commitment to an inclusive campus community, the Bias Incident Committee was created 

to address incidents that occur on-campus or at any Bryant-sponsored event. 

https://info.bryant.edu/bias-incident-committee. 

 

C.A.R.E TEAM 

Main Contact: John Denio, Assoc. VP for Student Affairs, jdenio@bryant.edu ext. 6143 

Team responsible for identifying, assessing, and responding to concerns and/or disruptive behaviors by 

students who may threaten the health or safety of themselves or the community. 

 

PwC CENTER FOR DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION 

Main Contact: Mailee Kue, Assoc. VP, DEIB, mkue@bryant.edu ext. 6478 

The PwC Center for Diversity and Inclusion (CDI) includes the Intercultural Center, Hochberg Women's 

Center, and Pride Center. Together, they work to create a supportive and inclusive campus 

environment. 

 

COUNSELING SERVICES 

Main Contact: Noelle Harris, Asst. Dean/Director, nharris@bryant.edu ext. 6045 

Counselors are available M-F from 8:30AM-4:30PM for free, confidential counseling or consultation. 

Provides a place for students to discuss a variety of complex issues in a private and confidential setting. 
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HEALTH SERVICES 

Main Contacts: 

Co-directors Cassie Gaffney; cgaffney@bryant.edu , Christine Dodd, cdodd@bryant.edu 

ext. 6220 

Provides on-site medical care and wellness programs to help students get healthy and stay healthy. 

Care is provided by full-time Certified Nurse Practitioners.   

 

CAMPUS MINISTRY, RELIGIOUS AND SPIRITUAL LIFE 

Main Contact: Rabbi Steven Jablow, Director, sjablow@bryant.edu ext. 6553 

Committed to the spiritual development of all students. Programs are offered throughout the campus to 

challenge students to develop as a whole person. 

 

PUBLIC SAFETY 

Main Contact: Steve Bannon, Executive Director, sbannon@bryant.edu ext. 6001 

Available 24 hours a day 7 days a week with on-call EMT’s. In case of an on-campus emergency 

requiring medical assistance, call 401-232-6911.  

 

RESIDENTIAL LIFE 

Main Contact: Jana Valentine, Asst. VP Student Life,  jvalentine1@bryant.edu ext. 6142 

Fosters an environment that develops students academically, socially, and globally by creating 

opportunities for students to connect with their peers within an inclusive community. 

 

TITLE IX AND SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 

Main Contact: Mailee Kue, Assoc. VP, DEIB,  mkue@bryant.edu ext. 6478 

The University has a comprehensive program to protect individuals from discrimination on the basis of 

sex or gender, which includes sexual misconduct such as sexual harassment and sexual assault, 

stalking and intimate partner violence. 

 

 

FOR MORE INFORMATION: Detailed webpages with a complete list of services, full staff contact 

information, and forms for any of the resources included in this handout can be found by going to 

https://info.bryant.edu and using the alphabetical directory. 
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